DIODE MODULESOEM integration
GAS SENSORS
ANALYTICAL
INSTRUMENTS
LASERS AND
ELECTRO-OPTICS
QUANTUM DIVISION
LG Laser Technologies supply high quality OEM

  tel: 015
0
6
 4
2
5
3
0
0
Edinburgh Instruments Ltd
2 Bain Square,
Kirkton Campus,
Livingston EH54 7DQ
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL WAVELENGTH (nm) POWER (mW) LASER CLASS
LG670-5 670 1.0/2.5* 2/OEM (3B)
LG670-10 670 5.0 OEM (3B)
LG690-20 690 12 OEM (3B)
LG690-50 690 25 OEM (3B)
LG980-5 980 2.7 OEM (3B)
LG1300-10 1300 5.5 OEM (3B)
LG1550-5 1550 2.7 OEM (3B)
LG1550-10 1550 5.5 OEM (3B)
LG635-5 635 1.0/2.5* 2/OEM (3B)
LG635-10 635 5.0 OEM (3B)
LG635-15** 635 8.0 OEM (3B)
LG650 650 1.0/2.5* 2/OEM (3B)
LG650-5(70) 650 1.0/2.5* 2/OEM (3B)
LG658-35 658 17 2/OEM (3B)
LG780-5 780 2.5 OEM (3B)
LG780-10 780 5.0 OEM (3B)
LG780-30 780 15 OEM (3B)
LG780-35 780 20 OEM (3B)